* SAMENSPEL AV-RE-WA
* AVELGEM-REKKEM-WAREGEM

1 LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN

2 MAROY GEERT

3 MAROY GEERT

4 MAROY GEERT

5 VERSCHOOT JOEL
6 CLICQUE GINO

7 CLICQUE GINO

8 HOUFFLIUN PATRICK &

9 VERHEYE RINO
10 VERHEYE RINO
11 NOPPE MARCEL
12 CLICQUE GINO
13 CLICQUE GINO
14 MAROY GEERT
15 MAROY GEERT
16 VERSCHOOT JOEL

17 NONCKELYNCK-VERRIEST
18 DE MEULEMEESTER JOHA

19 WALGRAEVE DIRK

20 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED

21 MAROY GEERT
22 CLICQUE GINO

23 HOUFFLIUN PATRICK &

24 CLICQUE GINO
25 COLPAERT DANIEL
26 CLICQUE GINO

27 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED

28 MAROY GEERT
29 WALGRAEVE DIRK

30 MISPELAERE JAC&GINO

31 COLPAERT DANIEL
32 VERSCHOOT JOEL
32 VERSCHOOT JOEL

34 HOUFFLIUN PATRICK &

35 CLICQUE GINO
36 CLICQUE GINO

155
25 14
15 0

101

VICHTE
HEESTERT
HEESTERT
HEESTERT
INGELMUNST
WEVELGEM
WEVELGEM
WORTEGEM-P
AALBEKE
AALBEKE
MARKE
WEVELGEM
WEVELGEM
HEESTERT
HEESTERT
INGELMUNST
HERSEAUX
ZULTE
WAREGEM
HEULE
HEESTERT
WEVELGEM
WORTEGEM-P
WEVELGEM
KRUISHOUTE
WEVELGEM
HEULE
HEESTERT
WAREGEM
MOORSELE
KRUISHOUTE
INGELMUNST
INGELMUNST
WORTEGEM-P
WEVELGEM
WEVELGEM
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* LIMOGES 12-06-21 * Los : 07.30 S5:0150 *
DA OWE D Basis: 835000 Pl
200 300 500 1000 2000 5000 10000 VI IL2 SB JOK GPR PRS GBO KBO A2S 028 A3S 038 ERE HFT TAN
8 21 211 1 6 0 0 MIEZEN 463 153 26 52 42 47 70 124 212 251 31 98 98 38 26 DIVERSEN
0 0 0 0 0 POELEN * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerli jk
0 0 0 0 0 SPECIALE * 64 Deelnemers * klachten tot woensdag 16-06 0494632516
LK AD ID AFSTAND RING JR JUIST SNELHEID MIEZ POEL SPEC VI IL2 SB JOK GPR PRS GBO KBO A2S 028 A3S 03S ERE HFT TAN
1 6 5 609697 BE3035607-19 16.02250 1189.8462 12.00 - -15% - - - - - 100 - - - - - - -
140 19 604490 BE3038034-19 15.58150 1189.3556 - - - 150 - - - - - - e e e e e
140 12 2 BE3038186-19 15.58290 1188.8099 18.00 - - 15 - - - - - - - 2500 - - -
140 16 3 BE3103784-19 15.59320 1186.3601 - - - 1.50 - - - - - - - - 1500 - - -
113 6 617921 BE3072128-18 16.12470 1181.9830 12.00 1.25 - 1.50 7. 50 - - - - 00 - - - - - - -
159 20 603391 BE3089780-19 16.00430 1181.4594 18.00 - - 1.50 7.50 - - - =100 - - - - - - -
159 5 2 BE3089075-19 16.03000 1176.2008 30.00 12.50 - 1.50 7.50  -52. 0025 0010.0030.0010.00 ~ -20.00 - - - - -
10 8 3 614770 BE4057545-19 16.16241 1167.8724 4.50 - - 1% - - - - =100 - - - - - - -
111 1 599091 BE3070893-18 16.02590 1167.8567 90.00 30.00 24.00 1.50 7.5000.00 -25 0010.0030.0010.00 - - - - - - -
1113 2 BE3035999-19 16.03190 1167.0983 30.00 20.00 15.00 1.50 7.5000.00  -25.0010.0030.0010.00  -15.00 - - - - -
1 5 4 603862 BE3072558-18 16.07429 1166.3985 7.50 - - 1% - - - - - - -
159 2 3 BE3089703-19 16.08140 1164.3230 90.00 20.00 15.00 1.50 7.5000.00 -25 0010 0025 0010 00 -15 00 - -
159 6 4 BE3089800-19 16.10350 1159.0671 30.00 12.50 - 1.50 7.50 -25.00 7.0025.0010.0025. 0015 00 - -2. 00 - -
140 24 4 BE3132104-19 16.12000 1158.0268 - - - 15 - - - - - -1500 - - - -
140 20 5 BE3038079-19 16.13020 1155.7390 - - - 15 - - - - - - - S L
113 4 2 BE3031026-17 16.25040 1154.8486 18.00 3.75 1.50 1.50 7.50 - - - -25.0010.00 -10.00 - - - -
1 8 3 595872 BE1083983-19 16.06210 1154.0079  4.50 - - 150 - - - - - - e e e e e e
10 7 2 617408 BE4097794-19 16.26210 1151.1289 12.00 - - 1.%7% - - - - 100 - - - - - - -
10 4 1 615457 BE3107148-18 16.25590 1148.2764 4.50 - - 150 - - - - - - - e e e e e e
12118 608376 BE3087483-19 16.19540 1148.0959  4.50 - - 150750 - - - - - - - - .. e e
140 33 6 BE3038149-19 16.16450 1147.5842 - - -15 - - - - - - - -10.00 -15.00 - - -
159 26 5 BE3089137-19 16.15490 1147.5311 18.00 - - 1.%7% - - - - 100 - - - - - - -
10 8 2 2 BE4036236-18 16.25491 1147.3478 12.00 - -15% - - - - - -10.00 -1000 - - - - -
159 12 6 BE3089095-19 16.16130 1146.6589 18.00 - - 1.%7% - - - - -10.00 -10.00 -15.00 - - -
10 9 3 623223 BE4036127-18 16.34050 1145.4550 12.00 - - 15 - - - - - S
15919 7 BE3089772-19 16.16490 1145.3529 18.00 - - 1.5%7% - - - - -10 0020 00 - - - - e
12119 2 BE3087469-19 16.21510 1143.8864 4.50 - - 1%7% - - - - - - 100 - - - - -
140 37 7 BE1033963-18 16.18280 1143.8564 - - - 150 - - - - - - e e e e e e
10 43 2 BE3107166-18 16.28310 1142.8746 4.50 - - 150 - - - - - - - e e e e e e
1 4 2 605934 BE3108932-19 16.20340 1142.0506 - - - 150 - - - - - - e e e e e e
10 9 5 2 BE4056662-19 16.35590 1141.4689 - - 1.50 - - - - - - - - - -
113 1 3 BE3031038-17 16.31350 1140.9528 300. 00 27.12 15.50 1.50 7.5075. 00 -25.00  -25. 0010 00 - - - -
113 3 4 BE3072050-18 16.31350 1140.9528 90.00 27.12 15.50 1.50 7.5075.00  -25.00  -25.0010.0015. 0010 00 - -20.0000.00 -
10 8 1 3 BE4036252-18 16.29081 1140.2895 12.00 - - 1% - - - - -25.0010.0025.00 -25.00 -20.00 - -
159 41 8 BE3089765-19 16.20130 1138.0084 7.50 - -15 - - - - - - - 1000 - - - - -
159 58 9 BE3089777-19 16.20270 1137.5078 - - - 150 - - - - - - e e e e e
121 1 3 BE3087514-19 16.25520 1135.3123 300.00 2.25* 1.50 7.5075.00  -25.00  -25.0010.00 - - -15.00 - - -

37 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED

HEULE

37



* SAMENSPEL AV-RE-WA * LIMOGES 12-06-21 * Los : 07.30 S:0150 *

* AVELGEM-REKKEM-WAREGEM  * 490 OUDE * Basis: 635000 P 2%*
PL NAAM GEMEENTE LK AD ID AFSTAND RING JR JUIST SNELHEID MIEZ POEL SPEC VI IL2 SB JOK GPR PRS GBO KBO A28 02S A3S 03S ERE HFT TAN T0T PL
38 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 159 8 10 BE3089738-19 16.21370 1135.0114 30.00 - - 15075 - -10.00  -25.0010.00 -10.00 - - - - - 94,00 38
39 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 159 46 11 BE3089751-19 16.21490 1134.5846 - - -180 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 39
40 VAERNEWYCK ANDRE WAREGEM 10 14 13 616833 BE3061232-19 16.33421 1134.5064 - - -1%50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 40
41 WYBO MARC HARELBEKE 10 2 2 609642 BE3039843-18 16.27541 1133.3707 18.00 - - 1%7% - - - - 100 - - - - - - - 3700 4
42 VERHEYE RINO AALBEKE T 3 BE3035919-19 16.18390 1133.2469 - - -1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 4
43 DOBBELAERE PHILIPPE OLSENE 10 5 1 621537 BE41975610-17 16.38350 1132.9856 150.00 - - 1.50 7.5076.00 - - -25.0010.00 - - - - - - - 269.00 43
44 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 159 1 12 BE3089112-19 16.23070 1131.8179 130.00* - - 1.50 7.5050.00 - - -25.0010.0015.0010.00  -15.0020.0000.0000.00 484.00 44
45 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 159 4 13 BE3089167-19 16.23250 1131.1814 30.00 - - 1.%7% - - - -10.0010.00 - -25.00 - - - - 84.00 45
46 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST 1 13 10 5 BE3035097-19 16.36170 1131.1365 2.25 - -1 - - - - - 280 - - - - - - - 1175 46
47 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 159 7 14 BE3089223-19 16.23350 1130.8280 30.00 - - 1%7% - - - - - -10.0010.00 - -20.00 - - 79.00 47
48 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT 140 7 § BE3038039-19 16.24560 1130.0287 18.00 - - 1%7% - - - - - - 100 - - - - - 37.00 48
49 DE MEULEMEESTER JOHA ZULTE 10 7 4 2 BE4097723-19 16.36230 1129.9905 12.00 - - 1%7% - - - - - - 100 - - - - - 31.00 49
50 DEBACKER CHRIS BEVEREN LE 1 6 2 613526 BE3029553-19 16.34030 1127.7015 30.00* - - 1%7% - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3500 50
51 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT 140 36 9 BE1033967-18 16.26570 1125.7845 - - - 150 - - - - - - - - - 2800 - - - 950 5
52 NOPPE MARCEL MARKE 15 2 2 BE3006047-16 16.26250 1125.7331 12.00 - - 1%7% - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2100 52
53 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 159 14 15 BE3089131-19 16.26560 1123.7727 18.00 - - 1%7% - - - - - - - - - - - - - 27.00 53
54 LEFEVRE CHRISTIAAN  VICHTE 163 2 BE3037012-19 16.33160 1122.2794 18.00 - - 1%7% - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2700 5
55 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED HEULE 12114 4 BE3106900-16 16.32170 1121.8785 12.00 - - 1%7% - - - - - - 100 - - - - - 31.00 5
56 DE MEULEMEESTER JOHA ZULTE 10 7 1 3 BE4077261-18 16.42000 1118.4928 12.00 - - 1%7% - - - - - 100 - - -20.00 - - 51.00 56
57 NEYRINCK - CALLENS  GULLEGEM 1 4 2 606870 BE3111219-19 16.33230 1116.8359 30.00* - - 1%7% - - - - - - - - - - - - - 35,00 5
58 DHAENENS MARTIN ZULTE 10 5 1 620054 BE4076764-18 16.45141 1116.7416 18.00 - -1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 19,50 58
59 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 159 39 16 BE3089270-19 16.30280 1116.4259 7.50 - -1 - - - - - - - 100 - - - - - 19.00 59
60 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST 1 13 9 6 BE3031137-17 16.43410 1116.0188  2.25 - -1 - - - - - - -10.0010.00 - -20.00 - - 43.75 60
61 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED HEULE T2 1 5 BE3087498-19 16.35350 1115.0927 12.00 - - 1%7% - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2100 61
62 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT 140 35 10 BE3038040-19 16.32200 1114.6097 - - -1 - - - - - - - 100 - - - - - 1150 62
63 DECUYPERE THIBAUT ~ ANZEGEM IN 112 1 610073 BE3096319-16 16.37220 1114.5600 30.00 - -1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3150 63
64 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT 140 2 11 BE3119220-17 16.32300 1114.2673 18.00* - - 1%7% - - - - - - - - - - - - - 27.00 64
65 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT 140 29 12 BE3104330-19 16.32440 1113.7882 - - -1 - - - - - - - 100 - - - - - 11.50 65
66 MESSIAEN GEORGES HARELBEKE 10 6 4 608893 BE3113898-17 16.38220 1110.3757 - - -1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 66
67 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 159 47 17 BE3089757-19 16.33460 1109.6506 - - -1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 67
68 BOURDEAUDHUI - BRACK WAREGEM 112 11 615032 BE3127285-19 16.44270 1109.2650 4.50 - -1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 600 68
69 COLPAERT DANIEL KRUISHOUTE 10 9 1 3 BE4036149-18 16.51570 1109.0364 18.00 - -1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 19,50 69
70 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED HEULE 121 4 6 BE3087418-19 16.38480 1108.5569 18.00* - - 1%7% - - - - - - 100 - - - - - 37.00 70
71 BOURDEAUDHUI - BRACK WAREGEM 11212 2 BE3035466-19 16.45060 1107.9661 4.50 - - 150 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 600N
72 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT 140 32 13 BE3038154-19 16.36560 1105.2353 - - -1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150 72
73 D'HAEZE RENE BERCHEM (O 4 2 1 607665 BE4140337-16 16.40090 1104.5442  4.50 - -1%50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 600 73
74 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT 140 4 14 BE3038090-19 16.37380 1103.8225 18.00* - - 1%7% - - - - - - 100 - - - - - 37.00 74
75 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST 1 13 11 7 BE3035150-19 16.49510 1103.7260 2.25 - -180 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 317
76 HOUFFLIJN PATRICK & WORTEGEM-P 10 8 5 4 BE4036260-18 16.47071 1103.4819  4.50 - -1 - - - - - - - 100 - - - - - 16.00 76
77 DHAENENS MARTIN ZULTE 10 6 3 2 BE4076739-18 16.51591 1103.3284 12.00 - -1%50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1350 7
78 DECUYPERE THIBAUT ~ ANZEGEM IN 112 3 2 BE3082047-18 16.42570 1103.3059 18.00 - -1%50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 19,50 78
79 DECUYPERE THIBAUT ~ ANZEGEM IN 112 8 3 BE3043554-19 16.43020 1103.1397  4.50 - - 150 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 600 79
80 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED HEULE 12112 7 BE3087494-19 16.41440 1102.6631 12.00 - - 1%7% - - - - - 100 - - -20.00 - - 51.00 80



* SAMENSPEL AV-RE-WA
* AVELGEM-REKKEM-WAREGEM

KBO A2S 025 A3S

81 DE MEULEMEESTER JOHA ZULTE

82 VERHEYE RINO
83 HEYTENS MARC
84 NOPPE MARCEL
85 CLICQUE GINO
86 CLICQUE GINO
87 CLICQUE GINO

88 DOBBELAERE PHILIPPE

89 MASSCHELEIN KOEN
90 VERSCHOOT JOEL
91 DEMEIRE BERNARD

92 VANWYNSBERGHE-SAMYN

93 VAERNEWYCK ANDRE
94 MAROY GEERT

95 ONRAEDT F EN C
96 VERBEKE HERVE

97 DECUYPERE THIBAUT
98 VANDEPUTTE JOSEPH
99 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED

100 MOERMAN GHISLAIN

AALBEKE
MOORSELE
MARKE
WEVELGEM
WEVELGEM
WEVELGEM
OLSENE
OTEGEM
INGELMUNST
ZWEVEGEM
MARKE
WAREGEM
HEESTERT
GELUWE
ANZEGEM
ANZEGEM IN
ZULTE
HEULE
HUISE

101 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED HEULE
102 VAN DE MOORTELE GUID ZULTE

103 DEMEIRE BERNARD

104 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED

105 MASSCHELEIN KOEN
106 MAROY GEERT

107 VAN HOUTTE ANTOON

108 WALGRAEVE DIRK
109 MAROY GEERT
110 CLICQUE GINO
111 CLICQUE GINO
112 WILLEQUET ERIC

ZWEVEGEM
HEULE
OTEGEM
HEESTERT
MACHELEN
WAREGEM
HEESTERT
WEVELGEM
WEVELGEM
WAREGEM

113 MESSIAEN-VANHAUWAERT AVELGEM

114 MAROY GEERT
115 CLICQUE GINO
116 VERHEYE RINO
117 VERHEYE RINO
118 QUIDOUSSE GINO
119 CLICQUE GINO

120 VANWYNSBERGHE - SAMYN

121 CLICQUE GINO

HEESTERT
WEVELGEM
AALBEKE
AALBEKE
WEVELGEM
WEVELGEM
MARKE
WEVELGEM

122 VANDENBOSSCHELLE GIL HARELBEKE

123 HEYTENS MARC

MOORSELE

40 39
59 29
115
14
3 3
59 15
11
59 23
§ 6
16 3

* LIMOGES
* 490 OUDE

4 BE4099106-16

4 BE3070914-18
605745 BE3128466-18
3 BE3114346-17

18 BE3089062-19

19 BE3089119-19

20 BE3089287-19

2 BE4076108-18
607412 BE3079660-18
§ BE3035019-19
604666 BE3039485-18
603362 BE3072480-18
2 BE3061236-19

15 BE4235010-17
601570 BE3123946-18
613016 BE3081223-19
4 BE3082010-18
619064 BE3125971-17
§ BE3087475-19
622013 BE4037767-18
9 BE3087424-19
618972 BE4199185-17
2 BE3112677-17

10 BE3087432-19

2 BE3079768-18

16 BE1033993-18
624129 BE4198630-17
3 BE3107143-18

17 BE3132107-19

21 BE3089274-19

22 BE3089793-19
616477 BE3107719-18
605111 BE3092531-19
18 BE3067208-17

23 BE3089773-19

5 BE3035912-19

6 BE3029772-17
603436 BE3088641-19
24 BE3089153-19

2 BE3036413-19

25 BE3089791-19
607929 BE3081766-19
2 003055826-17

JUIST

16.50040
16.33370
16.39481
16.38260
16.38100
16.39240
16.39300
16.56510
16.44370
16.54580
16.42580
16.42130
16.54481
16.43410
16.41180
16.51560
16.49210
16.57570
16.48230
17.01070
16.48400
16.59400
16.46490
16.50290
16.49470
16.47070
17.05310
16.57470
16.48080
16.47360
16.47470
17.00080
16.50020
16.50030
16.49190
16.45330
16.46090
16.50260
16.50330
16.50340
16.50420
16.55310
16.53371

12-06-21 * Los
* Basis: 635000

SNELHEID

1102.3830
1102.0468
1101.7518
1101.0673
1100.7437
1098.2727
1098.0728
1096.4753
1095.1925
1093.7300
1093.4945
1092.6182
1092.1232
1091.7612
1091.1845
1090.9052
1090.6820
1089.9974
1089.5311
1089.1172
1088.9785
1086.5512
1085.9337
1085.4489
1085.0841
1085.0331
1084.4673
1083.9645
1083.0566
1082.1216
1081.7659
1081.2857
1080.4910
1079.3501
1078.8003
1078.3746
1077.2112
1076.7311
1076.4267
1076.3430
1076.1388
1074.9975
1074.7433

MIEZ  POEL

SPEC

: 07.30

—_ o b e b b b b b L

—_ e b

.50
.50
.50
.50
.50
.50
.50
.50 7.50
.50
.50
.50 7.50
.50 7.50
.50
.50
.50
.50
.50
.50

.50 7.50

.50 7.50
.50 7.50

GBO

S

015

0 *

-10.00

-10.00 -

-10.00 -

-10.0010.00

-10.00

-10.0010.00

-10.00

-10.00

-10.00 -

-10.00

-10.0010.00

25.00

038 ERE HFT TAN

-20.0000.0000.00

-16.0080.0060.00
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* SAMENSPEL AV-RE-WA * LIMOGES 12-06-21 * Los : 07.30 S:0150 *

* AVELGEM-REKKEM-WAREGEM  * 490 OUDE * Basis: 635000 ~pP: 4*
PL NAAM GEMEENTE LK AD ID AFSTAND RING JR JUIST SNELHEID MIEZ POEL SPEC VI IL2 SB JOK GPR PRS GBO KBO A28 02S A3S 03S ERE HFT TAN T0T PL
124 D'HUYVETTER JULES  OLSENE 10 9 3 621211 BE4096553-19 17.08099 1074.4528 - - -1%50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150124
125 VAN THUYNE MARC NOKERE 10 19 3 617159 BE4037997-18 17.04550 1073.4756 - - -1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15012
126 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST 1 13 5 9 BE4108132-19 17.05570 1072.8726 - - -1 - - - - - - 1000 -2500 - - - - 36.50 126
127 WILLEQUET ERIC WAREGEM 10 7 7 2 BE3081214-19 17.04510 1072.4137 - - -1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1501277
128 NOPPE MARCEL MARKE 155 4 BE3006856-15 16.53070 1072.3568 - - -1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150128
129 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT 140 40 19 BE3038114-19 16.53470 1072.2027 - - -1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150129
130 MESS [AEN-VANHAUWAERT AVELGEM 16 2 2 BE3093631-18 16.54280 1072.0048 - - -1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150130
131 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 159 43 26 BE3089787-19 16.53020 1071.6790 - - - 150 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1501
132 VAN THUYNE MARC NOKERE 10 19 14 2 BE4233186-19 17.06090 1071.1776 - - - 150 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150132
133 VAERNEWYCK ANDRE WAREGEM 10 14 1 3 BE3061234-19 17.06111 1070.5468 - - -180 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15013
134 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 159 13 27 BE3089111-19 16.53470 1070.2533 - - -1 - - - - - - %00 - - - - - - 1150 134
135 WALGRAEVE DIRK WAREGEM 10 4 4 4 BE3107134-18 17.05040 1070.2359 - - -180 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15013
136 CLICQUE GINO WEVELGEM 159 44 28 BE3089004-19 16.53480 1070.2217 - - -1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150136
137 MESPREUVE FREDDY WORTEGEM P 4 6 6 612922 BE4168787-19 17.02540 1069.8586 - - -1%50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1501¥
138 STRUMANE NAJA KLUISBERGE 4 3 1 607728 BE4190775-19 16.58090 1069.6612 - - -1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150138
139 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST 1 13 2 10 BE3035070-19 17.08150 1068.6053 - - -1 - - - - - - 1000 -2500 - - - - 36.50 139
140 VAERNEWYCK ANDRE WAREGEM 10 14 12 4 BE3061207-19 17.07501 1067.4899 - - -1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150140
141 VAERNEWYCK ANDRE WAREGEM 10 14 3 5 BE3057021-18 17.08331 1066.1675 - - - 150 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15014
142 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT 14015 20 BE1092224-19 16.57430 1064.7741 - - -150 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15014
143 MISPELAERE JAC&GINO MOORSELE 143 2 BE3055719-17 16.59210 1064.2557 - - - 150 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15014
144 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED HEULE 121 6 11 BE3087433-19 17.02180 1063.0369 - - -1%50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15014
145 VERBEKE HERVE ANZEGEM 10 3 1 2 BE3119212-17 17.07180 1061.8673 - - -1 - - - - - - %00 - - - - - - 11.50 145
146 NONCKELYNCK-VERRIEST HERSEAUX 186 2 BE1083996-19 16.51180 1061.5927 - - -150 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150146
147 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST 1 13 12 11 BE3035072-19 17.12130 1061.3248 - - -1 - - - - - - 1000 -2500 - - - - 36.50 147
148 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT 140 1 21 BE3104364-19 16.59430 1061.0362 - - -1 - - - - - - %00 - - - - - - 11.50 148
149 MESSIAEN GEORGES HARELBEKE 10 6 1 2 BE3113833-17 17.03570 1060.8816 - - - 150 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150149
150 DEMEIRE BERNARD ZWEVEGEM 10 4 4 3 BE3081459-19 17.00150 1060.3525 - - -1 - - - - - - %00 - - - - - - 11.50 150
151 MOERMAN GHISLAIN HUISE 1011 2 2 BE4056923-19 17.16480 1060.0085 - - - 150 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1501
152 MAROY GEERT HEESTERT 140 38 22 BE3067265-17 17.00230 1059.7960 - - -1%50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150152
153 VAERNEWYCK ANDRE WAREGEM 10 14 10 6 BE3057017-18 17.12140 1059.4258 - - -180 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15018
154 HEYTENS MARC MOORSELE 116 1 3 003110795-16 17.01461 1059.4238 - - -1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150154
155 DEMEIRE BERNARD ZWEVEGEM 10 4 1 4 BE3039473-18 17.00570 1059.0525 - - -1 - - - - - - %00 - - - - - - 11.50 15
156 VAERNEWYCK ANDRE WAREGEM 10 14 11 7 BE3061212-19 17.12420 1058.5773 - - -1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 150156
157 MISPELAERE JAC&GINO MOORSELE 1 41 3 BE3064842-18 17.02350 1058.2460 - - -0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - (.50 157
158 VAN THUYNE MARC NOKERE 1019 2 3 BE4009638-17 17.13310 1057.6545 - - - S T A T 158
159 VERSCHOOT JOEL INGELMUNST 1 13 8 12 BE3031043-17 17.14270 1057.2692 - - - S T A T 159
160 BUYSSENS FILIP POTTES 4 8§ 7 597987 BE1082895-19 16.56440 1055.1470 - - - S T A T 160
161 VANDEMAELE WILFRIED HEULE TN 12 BE3004007-18 17.06590 1054.4083 - - - S T A T 161
162 VANCRAYNEST-SOENEN ~ MOORSELE 1 6 1 605490 BE3085212-19 17.04284 1053.9915 - - - S T A T T 162
163 DOBBELAERE PHILIPPE OLSENE 10 5 5 3 BE4099278-19 17.20200 1052.8577 - - - S T A T T 163
164 VAN DE MOORTELE GUID ZULTE 10 6 3 2 BE4079657-18 17.18190 1052.1069 - - - R T T R R R 164

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot @ 1-19.3333, 1 —-ommmmmmmmmmmm o e
* VANDEMAELE WILFRIED HEULE 12113 13 BE3004130-18 17.08300 1051.6439 - - - - - - - - - - 1000 - - - - - - 1000



* SAMENSPEL AV-RE-WA * LIMOGES 12-06-21 * Los : 07.30 S:0150 *

" AVELGEM-RERKEM-WAREGEM _ ° 490 OWDE " Basis: 635000  P: 5%
PL NAAM GEMEENTE LK AD ID AFSTAND RING JR JUIST SNELHEID MIEZ POEL SPEC VI IL2 SB JOK GPR PRS GBO KBO A28 02S A3S 03S ERE HFT TAN T0T PL
* HOUFFLIJN PATRICK & WORTEGEM-P 10 8 4 5 BE4057503-19 17.16360 1048.0225 - - - - - - - - - - 0 - - - - - - 10.00 °
* STRUMANE NAJA KLUISBERGE 4 3 2 2 BE4190784-19 17.11540 1044.3856 - - - - - - - - - - =800 - - - - - - 800 °
* VANDEMAELE WILFRIED HEULE 121 5 16 BE3087470-19 17.28030 1017.2661 - - - - - - - - - - - - =50 - - - - 50 °



